City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 3

Unarmed Security Guard Services for SOMA West Dog Park — Parking Lot

Black Bear Security Services, Inc. Date 02-22-16
~ Attn: Ms. Moura Borisova Buyer Name: Paul Cheng
2016 Oakdale Avenue Term contract: 86160
San Francisco, CA 94124 City Blanket No. BPSF00004045
E-mail: MsMoura@BlackBearSecurity.com Type: Indefinite quantity

Not-to-exceed amount: $ 387,579.00

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End
Modification Date Date Amount Other Changes
Original contract  07-01-14 06-30-17 $382,579
1 No Change No Change No Change  Rate Increase (MCO); Replaces
Conditions 53 and 60
2 No Change No Change No Change  Rate Increase (MCO)
3 No Change 08-31-17 $387,579 - Extends contract term

- Increases NTE amount by $5,000, for
total TC NTE of $387,579.

This modification 3 changes the contract as follows:

o Extends the contract term for 2 months from 06-30-17 to 08-31-17
e Increases the blanket not-to-exceed amount by $5,000, from $382,579 to $387,579.

All other pricing, terms and conditions remain the same.

s izt
: /Approve(l by the City: t/[:&’ ﬁﬁgf U KDY 2[z2)! J
Jaci Fq } Dl},éC'[Ol Z;A and Purchaer Date

Approved by Contractor: Z( ? ‘7’{ 277’
SlgnM / (L Date

Wpwa Erisons
{

Name and title

Please sign and return one original. The sccond original is for your records. P-280 (11-20-09)



